



**State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division**

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name:	Azbill-246 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation Project	DCS Project #:	11058
Project Location:	North of Oologah on Hwy 169 Rogers County, Ok	Bid Date:	10/21/2010
Using Agency:	Oklahoma Conservation Commission	Project Manager:	Paul Haley

Bidder's Name	TALON / LPE			WHALING CONSTRUCTION INC.				4TH GEN CONTRACTORS LLC				
City, State	TULSA, OK			BARTLESVILLE, OK				BROKEN ARROW, OK				
Notes												
	Bid Scty	YES	Affidavits	YES	Bid Scty	YES	Affidavits	YES	Bid Scty	YES	Affidavits	YES
	Days	150	Addendums	2	Days	150	Addendums	2	Days	150	Addendums	2

Unit Prices

Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals		
1	1	\$28,937.42	\$28,937.42	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
2	1	\$27,567.27	\$27,567.27	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00		
3	222,512	\$1.06	\$235,862.72	222,512	\$0.96	\$213,611.52	222,512	\$1.00	\$222,512.00		
4	4,750	\$4.61	\$21,897.50	4,750	\$3.00	\$14,250.00	4,750	\$5.00	\$23,750.00		
5	1	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
6	475	\$3.39	\$1,610.25	475	\$10.00	\$4,750.00	475	\$5.00	\$2,375.00		
7	50	\$35.74	\$1,787.00	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00		
8	10	\$27.12	\$271.20	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	10	\$35.00	\$350.00		
9	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00		
10	47,338	\$0.27	\$12,781.26	47,338	\$0.30	\$14,201.40	47,338	\$0.10	\$4,733.80		
11	44,565	\$0.10	\$4,456.50	44,565	\$1.00	\$44,565.00	44,565	\$0.25	\$11,141.25		
12	80	\$24.51	\$1,960.80	80	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	80	\$40.00	\$3,200.00		
13	1	\$2,242.41	\$2,242.41	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
14	17,100	\$0.24	\$4,104.00	17,100	\$0.50	\$8,550.00	17,100	\$0.30	\$5,130.00		
Total Base Bid		\$345,128.33		Total Base Bid		\$361,427.92		Total Base Bid		\$339,192.05	



**State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division**

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name:	Azbill-246 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation Project	DCS Project #:	11058
Project Location:	North of Oologah on Hwy 169 Rogers County, Ok	Bid Date:	10/21/2010
Using Agency:	Oklahoma Conservation Commission	Project Manager:	Paul Haley

Bidder's Name															
THOMAS CONSTRUCTION															
City, State															
FORT SCOTT, KS															
Notes															
Bid Security			YES	Affidavits			YES	Bid Security				Affidavits			
Days			150	Addendums			2	Days				Addendums			

Unit Prices									
Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals
1	1	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
2	1	\$33,250.00	\$33,250.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
3	222,512	\$1.07	\$238,087.84	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00
4	4,750	\$3.80	\$18,050.00	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00
5	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
6	475	\$3.00	\$1,425.00	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00
7	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00
8	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00
9	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
10	47,338	\$0.06	\$2,840.28	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00
11	44,565	0.152	\$6,773.88	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00
12	80	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00
13	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
14	17,100	\$0.28	\$4,788.00	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00
Total Base Bid		\$335,865.00		Total Base Bid				Total Base Bid	



**State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division**

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name:	Azbill-246 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation Project	DCS Project #:	11058
Project Location:	North of Oologah on Hwy 169 Rogers County, Ok	Bid Date:	10/21/2010
Using Agency:	Oklahoma Conservation Commission	Project Manager:	Paul Haley



Bidder's Name			
City, State			
Notes			
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	



Unit Prices									
Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals
1	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
2	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
3	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00
4	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00
5	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
6	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00
7	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00
8	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00
9	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
10	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00
11	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00
12	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00
13	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
14	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00

	Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid
--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------



**State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division**

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name:	Azbill-246 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation Project	DCS Project #:	11058
Project Location:	North of Oologah on Hwy 169 Rogers County, Ok	Bid Date:	10/21/2010
Using Agency:	Oklahoma Conservation Commission	Project Manager:	Paul Haley



Bidder's Name			
City, State			
Notes			
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	



Unit Prices									
Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals
1	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
2	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
3	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00
4	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00
5	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
6	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00
7	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00
8	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00
9	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
10	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00
11	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00
12	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00
13	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
14	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00

	Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid
--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------



**State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division**

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name:	Azbill-246 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation Project	DCS Project #:	11058
Project Location:	North of Oologah on Hwy 169 Rogers County, Ok	Bid Date:	10/21/2010
Using Agency:	Oklahoma Conservation Commission	Project Manager:	Paul Haley



Bidder's Name			
City, State			
Notes			
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	
	Bid Security	Affidavits	
	Days	Addendums	



Unit Prices									
Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals
1	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
2	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
3	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00	222,512		\$0.00
4	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00	4,750		\$0.00
5	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
6	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00	475		\$0.00
7	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00	50		\$0.00
8	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00	10		\$0.00
9	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
10	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00	47,338		\$0.00
11	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00	44,565		\$0.00
12	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00	80		\$0.00
13	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
14	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00	17,100		\$0.00

	Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid		Total Base Bid
--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------	--	-----------------------